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Real Estate Development

Throughout Virginia, North Carolina and in other parts of the United States, Williams Mullen?s Real
Estate Practice guides clients through the development of retail, office, residential, hotel, industrial and
mixed-use projects in an efficient and cost-effective manner. We represent local, regional and national
developers and investors as well as the end users of these types of projects. Our representation
includes negotiation of acquisitions, sales and leases; land use planning and permitting; construction
and permanent financing; environmental due diligence; and drafting of documents such as reciprocal
easement agreements, covenants, conditions and restrictions and master condominium structures. The
experience of our real estate group is broad and deep and benefits our clients in all phases of real

estate development.

Experience

Represented contract purchasers of 115 acres in the rezoning of an urban mixed-use development
in Henrico County requiring no variances and resulting in total investment exceeding $1billion.
Provided counsel on all matters related to land planning, including general real estate,
environmental permitting, POD approval, road planning, owners? association documents and lease
negotiations. Secured 43% open areas, a boulevard street park, green roof, parking structures, and
townhome liner units. Approved master plan includes over 500,000 square feet of retail and
restaurant space, 884 residential units, 430 hotel rooms, and 600,000 square feet of office space in

two 18-story towers.

® Represented developer with land assemblage, rezoning and sale of 95 acres to a major
pharmaceutical company in connection with a 600,000-square-foot, $425 million insulin-
manufacturing facility at Innovation, Prince William County. This project is among the top 10 largest

economic development investments in the Commonwealth?s history.

Represented developer in the acquisition, zoning, permitting, construction, financing, sale and
leasing of more than 20 ?big box? retail developments throughout the Commonwealth of Virginia.
Anchor users included Wal-Mart, Lowe?s, Kroger, Winn Dixie, Target and Ukrop?s.

® Represented developer in the acquisition of over 40 acres for a mixed-use project consisting of
retail, office and multi-family residential. Handled all aspects of the transaction including contracts,
title/survey review, offsite easements, financing, and planning approvals. Continuing representation
includes county approvals, offsite easements, internal reciprocal easements/covenants/restrictions,

out-parcel sales, leasing, and permanent financing.

Represented public waste company in the acquisition of 29 separate parcels of real property
consisting of approximately 2,200 acres, and other assets and property in California.



Representation included the coordination and review of title, survey and other due diligence items,
the negotiation of stock and asset purchase agreements, leases and closing documents. Total

purchase price was approximately $190 million.
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Arbitration Provisions Containing Class Action Waivers: Avoiding Financial Risk and Cost
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Seeking Guidance? QO Zone Regulations Imminent

Status Update on OZ Proposed Regulations

Treasury and IRS Issue Proposed Qualified Opportunity Zone Regulations
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Means

Williams Mullen Adds Experienced Real Estate Attorney Lori Schweller in Charlottesville

Virginia Business Highlights Lori Schweller's Arrival at Williams Mullen

Williams Mullen Strengthens Real Estate Practice with Addition of Steve Romine in Hampton Roads

Preston Lloyd Helps Harper & Associates Get Special Use Permit for 111-unit Townhome
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30 Williams Mullen Attorneys, 12 Practice Areas Recognized in Chambers USA 2019

Tom Johnson Helps Client Win Approval for 288-Unit Apartment Complex in Southern Pines, N.C.
Williams Mullen Welcomes Three New Associates

Williams Mullen Adds Associate to Real Estate Section

Sean Hicks Named ?Young Lawyer of the Year? by The Bar Association of the City of Richmond
Wireless Industry Foresight and Tenacity Pay Off for the American Economy

Recent Virginia Land Use Laws Provide New Tools for Solar Developers

Williams Mullen Enhances Finance & Real Estate, Litigation Sections with New Attorneys

Williams Mullen Partner Alyssa Carducci Dangler to Serve as CREW Network President-Elect for
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® ?Looking Ahead? Williams Mullen Partner Alyssa Carducci Dangler Shares 2023 Plan As CREW
Network President

The Virginia Supreme Court Has Made it Easier for Neighbors to Challenge Land Use Approvals -
Here?s Why it Matters

Related Events

¢ Valerie Long Joins Panel on the City of Charlottesville?s New Zoning Ordinance and Its

Implementation
® Lease or Cell: 21st Century Legal Issues in Leases and Easements for Cell Tower Facilities

® Opportunity Zone Investments



® RMA Build a Better Banker Series: Environmental "Gotchas" of Real Estate Lending
® Tax Incentives for Qualified Opportunity Zone Investments in Virginia

® AICPA National Real Estate Conference
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® Charles B. Alvis ? 434.951.5725 ? calvis@williamsmullen.com

® S. Tarpley Ashworth, Jr. ? 804.420.6413 ? tashworth@williamsmullen.com
Anthony J. Bologna ? 919.981.4029 ? abologna@williamsmullen.com
Lawrence H. Bryant ? 757.629.0712 ? Ibryant@williamsmullen.com
Elizabeth S. Chapman ? 757.629.2064 ? echapman@uwilliamsmullen.com
Alyssa Carducci Dangler ? 757.629.0631 ? adangler@williamsmullen.com
Steven D. Delaney ? 804.420.6398 ? sdelaney@williamsmullen.com
Allison T. Domson ? 804.420.6915 ? adomson@williamsmullen.com

® John F. Faber, Jr. ? 757.282.5051 ? jfaber@williamsmullen.com

® Jonathan A. Frank ? 804.420.6911 ? jfrank@williamsmullen.com

® Sean D. Hicks ? 804.420.6326 ? shicks@williamsmullen.com

Eileen Setien Jackson ? 804.420.6042 ? ejackson@williamsmullen.com
Thomas H. "Tom" Johnson, Jr. ? 919.981.4006 ? tjohnson@uwilliamsmullen.com
Robert Charles Lawson ? 919.981.4072 ? rlawson@uwilliamsmullen.com

® Samuel Y. Lee ? 804.420.6259 ? slee@williamsmullen.com

® T. Preston Lloyd, Jr. ? 804.420.6615 ? plloyd@williamsmullen.com
Valerie Wagner Long ? 434.951.5709 ? vlong@williamsmullen.com
Joseph R. Mayes ? 757.473.5339 ? jmayes@uwilliamsmullen.com

Mary Katherine McGetrick ? 804.420.6921 ? mkmcgetrick@williamsmullen.com
® R. Joseph Noble ? 804.420.6928 ? jnoble@williamsmullen.com

Stephen R. Romine ? 757.473.5301 ? sromine@williamsmullen.com

® Lori H. Schweller ? 434.951.5728 ? Ischweller@williamsmullen.com



